
Municipal Hall
13211 Henry Ave. Summerland, BC, V0H 1Z0

Tel.: 250-494-6451

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

• Friday, February 27, 2026
• Friday, April 24, 2026
• Friday, May 29, 2026
• Friday, June 26, 2026
• Friday, July 31, 2026

• Friday, August 28, 2026
• Friday, September 25, 2026
• Friday, October 30, 2026
• Friday, November 27, 2026
• Friday, December 18, 2026

_________________
Kendra Kinsley, 
Director of Corporate Services

Posted: February 10, 2026

COMMUNITY CLIMATE ACTION 
ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING 

CANCELLATIONS

Further to notice provided under s. 127 of the 
Community Charter, the Community Climate Action 
Advisory Committee on the dates listed below, are 
cancelled. 
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